®
=) [ g
{ CYKLO
(J KROS HSF SYSTEM
TRAVA

sUCI

UNION EUROPEENNE
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HSF System CYCLO-CROSS GRAND PRIX Ostrava
OFFICIAL RESULTS LIST / OFICIALNi VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

Place / misto konani: Ostrava - Dolni Vitkovice
Date / datum konani: 30/09/2023

www.cyklokrosostrava.cz
www.sportsoft.cz

Category / kategorie: Boys U15

Bib. Name / team

UCI code

9.234 km | 23.58 km/h

Rank
1. 1
2, 2
3 3
4, 6
5. 10
6. 19
7. 20
8. 34
9. 5
10. 31
1. 21
12, 7
13. 18
14. 4
15. 8
16. 11
17. 9
18. 13
19. 35
20. 37

MUCHA Samuel

DK BIKESHOP Racing Team
HLADIK Frantisek

BRILON RACING TEAM MB
BUKOVSKY Ondfej

DK BIKESHOP Racing Team
DURAN Dominik

8K Topol&ianky
PRENOSIL Adam

SportRaces Cycling Team
SURMACZ Ignacy

TRNKA Sebastian

Cyklisticka tour
HNOJCIK Jakub

Cyklisticka tour
STANO Jakub

SK Topolg&ianky
AXMAN Matéj Maxim

DK BIKESHOP Racing Team
PIETRZAK Mitosz

UKS Krupinski Suszec
ORSAVA Matyas

TUFO CZ OTROKOVICE
LUKAC Dusan Dario

8K Topol&ianky
SIMECEK Krystof

DK BIKESHOP Racing Team
BEREZNICKI Mikolaj

JKK JELENIOGORSKI KLUB KOLARSKI
BURGERMEISTER Karel

TJ SOKOL PLAVY - CYKLO BENDA
TKAC Simon

SK Topolg&ianky
FILGAS Lukas

ACK Stara Ves nad Ondrejnici
HOLUSA Vaclav

DK BIKESHOP Racing Team
MASURA Tobias

Cyklisticka tour

10073804654 CZE

10106764042 CZE
10106803246 CZE
10106968045 SVK
10109885523 CZE
10108874501 POL
10082831314 SVK
10067558763 SVK
10078045069 SVK
10113735312 CZE
10108575720 POL
10120704659 CZE
10090712461 SVK
10119462352 CZE
10121718109 POL
10090808855 CZE
10096082726 SVK
10127966929 CZE
10113736019 CZE

10084663604 SVK

Finish line referee:

2010

2010

2010

2010

2011

2010

2010

2011

2012

2010

2010

2011

2010

2012

2011

2010

2011

2011

2010

2010

00:23:30.3 00:00:00.0

00:23:52.3 00:00:21.9

00:24:19.3 00:00:49.0

00:25:35.3 00:02:05.0

00:25:35.8 00:02:05.4

00:25:36.0 00:02:05.7

00:26:01.3 00:02:30.9

00:26:08.5 00:02:38.2

00:26:10.9 00:02:40.5

00:26:25.8 00:02:55.5

00:26:28.9 00:02:58.5

00:26:32.3 00:03:01.9

00:26:34.3 00:03:03.9

00:26:36.0 00:03:05.7

00:26:48.3 00:03:17.9

00:26:49.5 00:03:19.2

00:26:56.5 00:03:26.2

00:27:05.8 00:03:35.4

00:27:20.2 00:03:49.8

00:27:22.2 00:03:51.9
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HSF System CYCLO-CROSS GRAND PRIX Ostrava
OFFICIAL RESULTS LIST / OFICIALNi VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

Place / misto konani: Ostrava - Dolni Vitkovice www.cvyklokrosostrava.cz
Date / datum konani: 30/09/2023 www.sportsoft.cz

Category / kategorie: Boys U15 9.234 km | 23.58 km/h
Rank Bib. Name /team UCI code

UNION EUROPEENNE
DE CYCLISME

21. 32 DUREC Kristian 10066648175 SVK 2011 00:27:25.2 00:03:54.9
Cyklisticka tour

22. 29 SIRUCEK Ondfrej 10049224248 CZE 2010 00:28:30.5 00:05:00.2
MORAVEC Team

23. 30 HULA Damian 10117392717 CZE 2011 00:28:41.5 00:05:11.2
DK BIKESHOP Racing Team

24. 12 NEVRLY Jakub 10125227182 CZE 2011 00:28:57.7 00:05:27.4
SK Kohouti Przno

25. 36 VOJTISEK Ondrej 10067813690 SVK 2011 00:29:11.5 00:05:41.2
CLIMBERG SPORT TEAM Trencin

26. 22 DEDEK Jakub 10130649280 CZE 2012 00:29:25.6 00:05:55.3
TUFO PARDUS Prostéjov z.s.

27. 17 GYETKO Péter 10111693258 HUN 2011 00:29:35.7 00:06:05.4
DSI Cycling Team

28. 27 SAMUEL Oliver 10133448742 SVK 2010 00:29:36.0 00:06:05.7
CK Olympik Trnava

29. 14 RICHTER Stépan 10137615193 CZE 2010 00:30:01.3 00:06:31.0
ACK Stara Ves nad Ondrejnici

30. 33 STANKO Michal 10081091475 SVK 2011 00:31:12.2 00:07:41.9
SK Topolg&ianky

31. 26 PINKAS Maxim 10140810133 SVK 2011 00:32:20.7 00:08:50.4
CK Olympik Trnava

32. 24 JEZBERGER Jakub 10114762906 SVK 2012 00:32:48.0 00:09:17.6
CK Olympik Trnava

33. 25 MOZUCHA Lukas 10127979053 SVK 2012 00:33:02.5 00:09:32.2
CK Olympik Trnava

34. 15 VITEK Jakub 10144159663 CZE 2011 00:33:05.5 00:09:35.2
ACK Stara Ves nad Ondfejnici

35. 28 VIDOVIC Michal 10114763916 SVK 2010 00:35:33.2 00:12:02.9
CK Olympik Trnava

36. 23 BOLEDOVIC Juraj 10116058359 SVK 2011 -1 lap(s)
CK Olympik Trnava

16 TOBRMAN Robin 10108091427 CZE 2011 DNS

MS BIKE ACADEMY RACING

Finish liN€ refere@: e areneaes
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HSF System CYCLO-CROSS GRAND PRIX Ostrava
OFFICIAL RESULTS LIST / OFICIALNi VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

Place / misto konani: Ostrava - Dolni Vitkovice www.cyklokrosostrava.cz
Date / datum konani: 30/09/2023 www.sportsoft.cz

Official Communication - Decisions Commissaires' Panel / Sdéleni sboru rozhodcich:

Started | Finished | Lapped DNF DSQ DNS Race configuration | Distance | Average
36 35 1 1 3x3078 m 9.234 km | 23.58 km/h

Finish liN€ refere@: e areneaes
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